Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb. 11
Feb. 13
Feb. 18
Feb. 22
Feb. 25
Mar. 4

All Times Eastern

OPPONENT
IUP (Exh.)
Lafayette

at Purdue
W Michigan
Charleston
at Penn
Saint Joe's
La Salle

at Notre Dame
Temple
American U
DePaul

at Creighton
at Butler
Marquette
Xavier

at St John's
Seton Hall
Providence
at Marquette
UVA

at Providence
St John's
Georgetown
at Xavier

at DePaul
at Seton Hall
Butler
Creighton
at Georgetown

2016-2017
Villanova
e B ASKETB ALL-~

TIME
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
TBD
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM

TV RESULT

FS2
BTN
ESPN2
FS1

CBS SN
ESPN2
CBS
FS1

FS1

FS1

FS1

FS1

FS1

FS1

FS1

FS1
FOX
FS1
FOX
FS1
CBS SN
FS1
FOX
CBS SN
FOX
FS1
FOX
TBD

templatetrove.com




